
Site #1 - The Warehouse  

Name

Karin & Randy Schott, Schott's Shanty Boutique (Site host) 

Bev & Jerry Mollberg 

Bill & Linda Sumner - Bear Paw Paperworks / Fiber

Carol Kramer - Three Moms N Daughters

Darlene Swedin - D Says Sew

Hal Bitzer - Bitz of Wood

Jo Guttormson - Tortuga Baskets

Ken & Charlotte Johnson

Midori Marcum - Midori's Peace

Maverick J. Schott  (student artist)

Monte Schott  - Monte's Jazz -N- Jewelry (student artist) 
Ray Pelton - Moose Lake Designs

Site #2 - Grindahl

*Pick your own pumpkin!

Name

Cindy Grindahl 

Bill Brown - Crow Wing Country Furniture

Christine & David Kennedy - All Things Herbal

Dale Tuma

Jim Fruth - Brambleberry Fruit Farm

Linda Holliday - Holliday Pottery

Mark & Jan Herbert

Shelly Nelson - Shelly Sells Seashells by the Seashore

Tom Soucek

307 Norway Ave

Art

Wood burning, baked goods

Jewelry, bags, purses, tie pins, wood carvings 

Needle-felted wall art

Art quilts, cards, necklaces

Fabric kitchen accessories & gifts from Grandma 
Carved wooden ware

Hand woven baskets

Wood trays, sleighs, dolls, etc.

Pottery

Watercolor, ceramics

Jewelry, weaving

 Decorative gourds, wire-wrapped jewelry

1082 State Hwy 84 SW

Art

Gourd art, jams, mittens, bibs, wool mittens

Fine rustic furnishings

Handcrafted herbal soaps, lotions

Outdoor photography

Jelly,jam, syrups,honey,salsa, mustard 
Functional ceramics

Functional rock items

Jewelry

Watercolor paintings

Pine River, MN 56474

Contact

schottconstruction@yahoo.com

jerrywdcarver@gmail.com 
bearpawpaperworks@gmail.com

cbkramer@tds.net

hdswedin@juno.com

hbitzer@wiktel.com

jogutts@yahoo.com

kjohnson@crosbyironton.net

midorispeace@gmail.com

schottconstruction@yahoo.com 
schottconstruction@yahoo.com

repelton@paulbunyan.net

Pine River, MN 56474

Contact

NA

bending1willow@yahoo.com

Christine@allthingsherbal.com

daletuma@icloud.com

pequotian@tds.net

linda@hollidaypottery.com

jherbert@unitek.com 
shellysellsseashellsbyseashore@gmail.com 
psoucek2006@yahoo.com

Site #3 -Soukup 838 20th Avenue NW Backus, MN  56435

* Coffee, treats and lunch available

Name Art Contact

Kathy Soukup  Fabric, repurposed items soukupbc@uslink.net

2019 Arts Off 84 Artist Directory 

*Kids' Creation Station (hands-on art project to take home),    tap & 

lyrical dancing

* Indicates artist registered after deadline

mailto:schottconstruction@yahoo.com
mailto:bearpawpaperworks@gmail.com
mailto:cbkramer@tds.net
mailto:schottconstruction@yahoo.com
mailto:schottconstruction@yahoo.com
mailto:repelton@paulbunyan.net
mailto:bending1willow@yahoo.com
mailto:daletuma@icloud.com
mailto:pequotian@tds.net
mailto:linda@hollidaypottery.com
mailto:jherbert@unitek.com
mailto:shellysellsseashellsbyseashore@gmail.com
mailto:psoucek2006@yahoo.com
mailto:soukupbc@uslink.net


Becky Steinhoff - Mystical Deva Jewelry Handcrafted jewelry beckysteinhoff@gmail.com

Bob & Jeannine Moylan - Designs by BJM Custom campfire pokers bobmoylan00@gmail.com

Brenda Mason Outerwear - vests, jackets, kimonos, shrugs masonjb80@gmail.com

Darlene Robinson Paintings, jewelry, fabric art cedarbay@tds.net

Doug LaBorde - Signature Blacksmithing Blacksmith forged iron items, demonstrations signatureblacksmithing@gmail.com

Kit Larson - Smokey Photo Nature photography smokeyphoto@aol.com

Linda McNamara Jams, jellies, dried soup mixes, fiber art chitwood@tds.net

Lyle Knopp - Creatively Turned Wooden bowls, vases, spoons lyleknopp@charter.net

Melanie Shamp, Ashley Shamp (student artist) Fabric arts,recyclables, bath essentials, kids' tee-pees melanieshamp@gmail.com

*  Richard & Audrey Lorentzen Stainless steel squirrel-proof birdfeeders mylilaudrey@hotmail.com

Ruthie Holtz - Totes by Ruthie Cloth totes, purses, baskets, leather bags, accessories ruthieholtz@yahoo.com

Sandy Black - Knotty Bobbin Embroidery Embroidery - towels, hats, hoodies, shirts, lace knottybobbinembroidery@gmail.com

Susan Blue - Shades of Blue Glass insulator accent lights shadesofblue444@gmail.com

*  Susie Lane - B & B Farmco Goat milk soap & body care bandbfarmco@yahoo.com

Wendy Hightshoe - Jazzy Junque Repurposed metal art wendyhightshoe@hotmail.com

Site #4 - Bob & Becky Seemann, BC's Corral on Mule Lake 2776 State Hwy 84 NW Longville, MN 56655

*Live music by Lee Mensinger, lunch available starting at 11 am

Name Art Contact

Becky Seemann - Artwoods Silver jewelry becky.seemann@icloud.com

Bob Seemann - Artwoods Wood furniture & accessories bob.seemann@icloud.com

Carol Paurus, Joy Cooley Knitting, recycled wool mittens,quilts, handcrafted items carolpaurus14@gmail.com

Deb Pietrzak Hand-made artisan fudge NA

Jeff Renner - Jeff Renner Wildlife Art Wildlife art jeffrennerart@gmail.com

Kevin Pietrzak - Kevin's Candle Creations Firestone stone oil candles NA

Kim Sebesta - Sebesta Apothecary Bath & body products sebestaapothecary@gmail.com

Mike Carlson - Quirks Stained glass yard & garden art quirks.mc5@gmail.com

Patti Hamre, Melissa Walvatne, Tiffany Craft - cHw Designs Jewelry chwdesigns@gmail.com

Sharon Shea Home canned & baked goods hobin@uslink.net

Tom Sack - Steel Appeal Steel sculpture lightbrightperidot@yahoo.com 

Site #7 - Barb Anderson, Pat Boen 1428 Cty Road 5 Longville, MN 56655

*Kids' Creation Station, Live music by Tim & Jan Marr (Sat.)

Baked goods by women of Saint Edward's Catholic Church (Sat. only)

Name Art Contact

Barbara Anderson, Kim Gillette - Northern White Pine Studios Stained glass, lotions nanna@arvig.net

April Keilen - April Keilen Creations Pottery, jewelry billaprilkeilen@gmail.com

Barb Groth - Paper Sampler Handmade paper collages NA

Barbara Robertson - Creative Learning Station Jewelry - silver/copper fabricated items BJR.creates@gmail.com

Barbara Troje - Prairie Harvest Beeswax products prharvest@gmail.com

Beverly Lusty - Vixen-n-Vines Antler-feather art lusty8071@gmail.cpm
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Dave & Kathy Towley - David Towley Woodworking Functional, artistic hand-turned wood dtowley@paulbunyan.net

Grant Goltz Handcrafted guitars, birch bark canoes, clay pots ggoltz@aol.com

James Kelley - Kelley Customs Rustic/metal furniture James@kelleycf.com

Jodi Riesselman - Bijou Jewelry jodiriz@gmail.com

 Joe Tkalcich Intarsia, wood signs joetkalcich@tds.net

Julie Beal - Earth, Wick & Fire Handcrafted stone oil candles NA

Kerri Norman Metal jewelry kerri_norman@hotmail.com

Leslie Bouchonville, Karen Bresnahan - Creekside Creations Handmade specialty soaps crkside@uslink.net

Lily Winter Jewelry Jewelry lilywinterjewelry@yahoo.com

Marsha & Gary Wolff - Wolff Works Mosaics, pottery, paintings, jewelry decoys@arvig.net

Mary Downham Pottery mcdownham@gmail.com

Maureen O'Brien Art work infused on steel (indoor/outdoor) maureen@paulbunyan.net

Tom Daly - Tom's Aquatic Ceramics Pottery bemidjiaquatom@gmail.com

Warren Slocum Stained & fused glass dooda@frontiernet.net
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